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SCHEDULE FOR 

FIRST CONFESSION AND FIRST COMMUNION 2025-26 
 

INFORMATION MEETING 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 at 7:00pm 

Registration forms will be handed out at the end of the meeting. 
 

REGISTRATION PERIOD 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 to Sunday, October 26, 2025 

Completed registration forms and other requirements must be handed in. 

OPTION ONE OPTION TWO 

Submit the registration at the Parish Office Submit the registration after Sunday Mass 

Monday to Friday from 8:00am to 12:00pm Please follow the announcements made at Mass 
 

SCHEDULE OF SESSIONS 

Sessions are for the children accompanied by at least one parent. 

Sessions are in the church unless otherwise noted. 

Thursday, October 30, 2025 7:00pm to 8:00pm Topic: A Lesson on Prayer 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 7:00pm to 8:00pm Topic: The Blessings of Confession 

Thursday, January 08, 2026 7:00pm to 8:00pm Topic: Our Heavenly Friends 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 7:00pm to 8:00pm Topic: The Bread of Life 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 7:00pm to 8:00pm Topic: The Mass (Part 1) 

Thursday, April 23, 2026 7:00pm to 8:00pm Topic: The Mass (Part 2) 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 7:00pm to 8:00pm Topic: Living Out Our Faith 
 

ENROLLMENT CEREMONY 

Sunday, November 30, 2025 at the 10:30am Mass 

First Communion children will be presented to the parish community. 
 

CELEBRATION OF FIRST CONFESSION 

Thursday, January 29, 2026 

6:00 pm to 8:00pm 

Penitential Service followed by individual confessions 

Parents may also celebrate Confession on that evening after the children 
 

REHEARSAL FOR FIRST COMMUNION 

Thursday, June 04, 2026 

6:00 p.m. 

Stella Maris School 

St. Nicholas of Bari School 

7:00 p.m. 

St. Paul VI School 

All Other Schools 
 

CELEBRATION OF FIRST COMMUNION 

Saturday, June 06, 2026 

11:00am 

Stella Maris School 

St. Nicholas of Bari School 

2:00pm 

St. Paul VI School 

All Other Schools 

These celebration times are TENTATIVE and may need to be adjusted. 

Final dates and times will be announced well in advanced. 


